Ordering Information
THR-12-X-XXX-G
Type
THR-12=12-inch In-pavement
Runway Threshold Light
n-
Beam Direction
L=Left toe-in
R-Right toe-in
S=Straight
Power
 096 = 2×48W
    210 = 2×105W
Beam Color
    G=Green
Runway Threshold
Left RightStraight
Compliance with Standards
1
2
TH
R
-12
CAAC: AC-137-CA-2015-03
SAC: GB/T 7256
ICAO: Annex 14, Volume 1
IEC: TS 61827
FAA: AC 150/5345-46
NATO: STANAG 3316
Application/Use
Runway threshold light